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@akyapTeT iHGopMaLiHHUX PAXiIOTEXHOIOTIH I TeXHIYHOrO0 3axHCTy iHGopMaii

Pevituar

cTyleHTiB 1 Kypcy

JIPYroro piBHS BUILOI OCBITH

cretiasibHOCT1 " TeslekomyHikaiii Ta Pagiorexnika"
ceMmecTp: ocinb 2018

II.Lb

IOtkin €rop Bonogumuposuy
Haywmkin Pomion BikropoBuu
UYeprona [ap S OnekcanapiBHa
MaunsneB Aaapiii PycnanoBud
Kamycra Anacracis IropiBaa

Caxno JImutpo I'enHaniioBuy
Tatinamiii Bnaguciias MukoiiaiioBuy
Spmax I'ennaniit BomogumupoBuy
Ktpian Aprem Pycnanosuu

bonaum Makcum IropoBuy
Tumomenko Binaaucnas FOpitioBuy
bazasnsixk Onexcannp CepriiioBud
Byitaunpkuii Jimurpo BikTopoBuu
TproxanoB Cranicnas BanepiiioBuu
Hlecronanos Cepriii CeprifioBuy
Mauyna Onekcanap ['enHaniioBuy
Tymes Bagum Onerosuu

bazooknii Onexcanap MuxkonaiioBu4
Caxep Axman

JIutBunenko Onekcanap Bikropouu
3opin [denuc ['ennaaiiioBuy
3amicouna Banentuna IropiHa
3yb6enko Sna OnexkcaHapiBHa
JIutBuHoB Onexcanap Onerosuy
Kpytbko Cepriit BitaniiioBuu
Pu6nukoB Muxkona Bonoaumuposuy
Penko Maxkcum I'ennaiiioBuu
[Tpuxoasko I'ni6 CeprilioBuy
Manaenko Onekciit AHApiHOBUY

aTtoxin JImutpo Bonogumuposuy

Peltunr

275.98
269.18
266.93
263.9
262.46
259.56
256.7
249.84
246.9
244.95
239.16
238.48
237.97
236.7
232.28
230.72
228.67
227.82
227.8
227.35
225.1
224.35
221.4
218.88
215.95
214.28
214.07
213.7
212.98
212.12

I'pyna

APTwm-18-1
APTwm-18-1
IB/IEm-18-1
IB/IEm-18-1
APTwm-18-1
PTm-18-1
PIICKwm-18-1
PIICKwm-18-1
PTMm-18-1
PIICKwm-18-1
PIICKwm-18-1
APTwm-18-1
APTwm-18-1
PTm-18-1
PIICKwm-18-1
APTwm-18-1
APTwm-18-1
PIICKwm-18-1
PTm-18-1
PTMm-18-1
APTwm-18-1
PIICKwm-18-1
APTwm-18-1
APTwm-18-1
APTwm-18-1
APTwm-18-1
PTm-18-1
APTwm-18-1
PTm-18-1
PTm-18-1

JonmarkoBa
iHpopMaris



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Irnarenko Poman IOpitioBuu
Ammxmin Bsiaeciap OneroBuy

Txans Makcum CepriiioBuy

Marasnsic Boogumup CepriiioBud
TonmavoB Oner IropoBuy

KykxanoB Anapiit CepriiioBud
Bypnauka Onexcanap OnekcanapoBUY
®enopos Jmutpo Bononumuposuy
INonTap Onexcanap OnekcaHapoBUY
JIssmenko Auapiit AnapiiioBuy
KanynnikoB FOpiii AnapiiioBuy
I'op6enko Makcum BonogumupoBuy
KpaBuenko Poman Iroposuu

UynsatoB Mukuta OnexkcanpoBud
Kosanenko Binagucinas OnexcanapoBuy
bpaxuuk Anapiii PomanoBuu

Byraeus Anpapiii Boxogumuposuy

Haiinponosa Jliana PonaniBHa

211.74
210.35
209.26
209.18
208.42
206.55
206.17
202.43
202.3
200.17
198.31
194.92
194.08
190.03
188.32

HC PO3PaXOBYETHCA
HC PO3PaAXOBYETHCA

HE PO3PAaXOBYETHCS

APTwm-18-1
APTwm-18-1
PTm-18-1
APTwm-18-1
PIICKMm-18-1
APTwm-18-1
PTm-18-1
PIICKMm-18-1
PIICKMm-18-1
IB/IEM-18-1
PTm-18-1
PTm-18-1
IB/IEM-18-1
PTm-18-1
PTm-18-1
APTwm-18-1
APTwm-18-1
PTm-18-1

KOHTPAKT
KOHTpPAKT

KOHTPaKT



